elevate
SIT-STAND TABLES
building forever furniture
842 South 26th Street PO Box 1117
Manitowoc, Wisconsin 54221-1117
invinciblefurniture.com
(V) 877 682 4601
(F) 920 683 2970
Model Number
ET4PW6030L-PV-P80
Type
Electric Height Adjustable
Dimensions
60”Wx30”Dx27-1/4 to 47-3/4”H
Finishes
Silver [-P80]
Sizes Styles Features
fully
adjustable
from
27-1/4” to
47-3/4”H
8” leg spanner with integral
wire management channel
all-welded leg construction
T-leg         or         C-leg
36x30 ET4PW3630L-PV-P80
42x30 ET4PW4230L-PV-P80
48x30 ET4PW4830L-PV-P80
60x30 ET4PW6030L-PV-P80
66x30 ET4PW6630L-PV-P80
72x30 ET4PW7230L-PV-P80
36x36 ET4PW3636L-PV-P80
42x36 ET4PW4236L-PV-P80
48x36 ET4PW4836L-PV-P80
60x36 ET4PW6036L-PV-P80
66x36 ET4PW6636L-PV-P80
72x36 ET4PW7236L-PV-P80
n/a
1-1/4” laminate top,
M3 commercial grade
wood core

tables may be powered and
are available with
electrical popups
electric
height adjustable
for specifying a mobile table
add a “M” to the part number
ex: ETM4PW5430L-PV-P80
36x24
42x24 ET1PW-^P4224-PV-P**
48x24 ET1PW-^P4824-PV-P**  ET3PW4824-PV-P80
54x24 ET1PW-^P5424-PV-P**                                             ET3PW4824-PV-P80
60x24 ET1PW-^P6024-PV-P**                                              ET3PW4824-PV-P80
72x24 ET1PW-^P7224-PV-P**
84x24
36x30 ET4PW3630*-PV-P80
42x30 ET1PW-^P4230-PV-P**         ET4PW4230*-PV-P80
48x30 ET1PW-^P4830-PV-P**    ET2PW4830-PV-P**    ET3PW4830-PV-P80 ET4PW4830*-PV-P80
60x30 ET1PW-^P6030-PV-P**   ET2PW6030-PV-P**           ET3PW6030-PV-P80 ET4PW6030*-PV-P80
72x30 ET1PW-^P7230-PV-P**    ET2PW7230-PV-P**          ET3PW7230-PV-P80 ET4PW7230*-PV-P80
84x30 ET2PW8430-PV-P**
36x36 ET4PW3636*-PV-P80
42x36 ET1PW-^P4236-PV-P**   ET2PW4236-PV-P**       ET4PW4236*-PV-P80
48x36 ET1PW-^P4836-PV-P** ET2PW4836-PV-P**             ET3PW4836-PV-P80         ET4PW4836*-PV-P80
60x36 ET1PW-^P6036-PV-P**   ET2PW6036-PV-P**           ET3PW6036-PV-P80 ET4PW6036*-PV-P80
72x36 ET1PW-^P7236-PV-P**       ET2PW7236-PV-P**            ET3PW7236-PV-P80 ET4PW7236*-PV-P80